

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	0310	Version: 1				
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/31	/2009		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		
On agenda:	4/7/2	2009		Final action:	4/7/2009		
Title:		Consider recommendations regarding the Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Program Implementation Agreement, Federal Fiscal Year 2009/10, as follows:					
	a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Race- Conscious Implementation Agreement; and						
	b) Designate and authorize the Public Works Director to act on the County's behalf as the DBE Liaison Officer for the Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Program, to negotiate and execute all documents pertaining to DBE program to the extent permitted by law.						
Sponsors:	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Organizational Chart, 3. DBE Implementation Agreement						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Ad	tion	Result	
4/7/2009	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVIS	ORS A	ted on as follows:	Pass	

Consider recommendations regarding the Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Program Implementation Agreement, Federal Fiscal Year 2009/10, as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Race-Conscious Implementation Agreement; and

b) Designate and authorize the Public Works Director to act on the County's behalf as the DBE Liaison Officer for the Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Program, to negotiate and execute all documents pertaining to DBE program to the extent permitted by law.

[Enter body here.]